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From 3.00pm to 5.30pm
Country Name Surname Institution-Position e-mail address
Polytechnic University of Tirana
Albania-UNICA Kacani Jorgaq Rector jorgagkacani@yahoo.com
Polytechnic University of Tirana
Vice-Dean of Faculty of Mechanical
Albania-UNICA Guxho Genti Engineering guxhog@yahoo.com
Ministerie van het Brussels Hoofdstedelijk
Gewest / Ministére de la Région de
Belgium De Roep Geert Bruxelles-Capitale gderoep@mbhg.irisnet.be
Representative of the Committee of
Belgium- Regions, Commission for Culture,
Committee of the Education and Research, Directorate for
Regions Boele Klaus Consultative Works klaus.boele@cor.europa.eu
Belgium Cantero Noelia Brussels Education Services cantero@eduser.eu
Belgium Delaere Koen Brussels Education Services delaere@eduser.eu
Vrije Universiteit Brussel & UNICA Former
rector of the Vrije Universiteit Brussels &
Belgium-UNICA Van Camp Benjamin member of the SC bvcamp@vub.ac.be




Université Libre de Bruxelles
Vice-Recteur a la Politique européenne et

Belgium-UNICA Jaumain Serge aux Relations internationales Serge.Jaumain@ulb.ac.be
Vrije Universiteit Brussel
Director of the UNICA Euromaster in Urban

Belgium-UNICA Corijn Eric Studies eacorijn@vub.ac.be

Belgium-UNICA Van Gelder Eddy President of the Vrije Universiteit Brussel |edvgelde@vub.ac.be
Sofia Representation in Brussels

Bulgaria Savova Boriana Director bsavova@skynet.be
European Office of Cyprus

Cyprus Strevinioti Rosemary EU Liaison Officer Strevinioti.rozamaria@ucy.ac.cy
University of Cyprus & UNICA
Rector of the University of Cyprus & UNICA

Cyprus-UNICA Zenios Stavros A. President zenioss@ucy.ac.cy

Czech Republic Dobes Pavel Delegation of Prague to the EU Pavel.Dobes@cityofprague.cz
Capital Region Denmark (CreoDK)

Denmark Wederking Birgitte Head of Office birgitte.wederking@noh.regionh.dk
Representative of Tallinn at the European

Estonia Karu Tonu Union Tonu.Karu@tallinnlv.ee
Helsinki EU Office

Finland Solitander Adrian Head of Office adrian.solitander@euhel.be
EU Office Chambre de Commerce de

France Bettiche Samy I'Industrie Paris/ lle de France samy.bettiche@ccipif.be
Ile-de-France Europe

France Daumas Cedric Chargé de mission Cedric.daumas@iledefrance-europe.eu
University of Rome Tor Vergata
Researcher in depth of Economics and

Italy-UNICA Martini Barbara Territory Relazioni.internazionali@uniroma2.it




Sapienza University
Rector's Delegate for International

Italy-UNICA Saso Luciano Mobility luciano.saso@uniromal.it
University Roma Il
Italy-UNICA Travaglini Carlo M. Dean Faculty of Economics travagli@uniroma3.it
Riga City Council anna.kuspelo@yahoo.com
Latvia Kuspelo Anna Representative of Riga in EU riga.euoffice@riga.lv
G-4 EU Office (Amsterdam, Den Haag,
Netherlands, The | Rombouts Ellemieke Rotterdam, Utrecht) e.rombouts@G-4.eu
University of Oslo & UNICA
Vice-rector of University of Oslo &
Norway-UNICA Bostad Inga member of the UNICA SC inga.bostad@admin.uio.no
University of Lisbon & UNICA
Vice Rector University of Lisbon & member
Portugal-UNICA Lougao Maria of the UNICA SC maloucao@reitoria.ul.pt
Comenius University in Bratislava
Slovakia-UNICA Osusky Peter Vice-Rector osusky@rec.uniba.sk
Slovenian Business & Research Association
Slovenia Sifrer Ales Research Fellow ales.sifrer@sbra.be
Comunidad de Madrid
Spain De La Fuente Salvador | Maria Piedad | Advisor Education mariapiedad.delafuente@madrid.org
Universidad Autonoma de Madrid
Spain- UNICA Valenzuela Manuel Professor of Human Geography manuel.valenzuela@uam.es
Stockholm Region
Sweden Alonso Fernando Director fernando.alonso@stockholmregion.org
University of Stockholm
Sweden-UNICA Nagrelius Ake Senior Advisor for International Affairs ake.nagrelius@adm.su.se
UNICA Secretariat | Dejonckheere Kris UNICA Secretary General secretary.general@unica-network.eu
UNICA Secretariat | Torres Carmen UNICA Assistant office@unica-network.eu
UNICA Secretariat |Reina Eva UNICA Project manager project@unica-network.eu
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